Solving your relay requirements since 1922
Amperite Co.
567 52nd Street
P.O. Box 329
West New York, NJ 07093
(800) 752-2329
C Series TDR

110V DC 95V 125V
Wiring Diagrams:
Ordering Information:
Definition of a part number for the Amperite C Series Time Delay Relay. Example:
A: Denotes nominal input voltage. Voltages Available:  12, 24, 115V AC; 12, 24, 48,
110V DC. Custom Voltages are available.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Solving your relay requirements since 1922
Amperite Co.
567 52nd Street
P.O. Box 329
West New York, NJ 07093
(800) 752-2329
B: Denotes type of input current required for operation: A = AC - Alternating Current; D
= DC - Direct Current.
C: Denotes contact form: NO= SPST - 1 form A, C = SPST - 1 form B. SPDT = 1 form
C
D & E: Denotes range of knob adjustability for timing (in seconds) where:
D = Minimum time delay.
E = Maximum time delay for adjustable TDR'S.
Note:
1.) Ranges Available:  0.1 - 60, 60 - 120, 120 - 180, 180 - 240, 240 - 300 secs. Custom
timing is available.
2.) Both values (D & E) can be replaced by a single value for a factory preset time delay
in seconds from 0.1 through 300 secs.
F: Denotes form of termination - blank = .110 male electro-plate solder terminals
(standard), X = .250 male quick connect terminals (optional), S = screw terminals.
G: Denotes use of solid-state analog circuitry of C Series.
Solving Your Relay Requirements Since 1922
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor